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 13 25534 BAYVIEW  4District 303  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 25535 CASTLE PEAK  0District 303  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 25536 HAPPY VALLEY  0District 303  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 25537 HONG KONG HOST  6District 303  0  0  21 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 7 25538 KOWLOON  3District 303  0  0  10 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 14 25539 KWUN TONG  7District 303  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 25540 HONG KONG PENINSULA  0District 303  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 25541 NORTH KOWLOON  1District 303  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 25542 TAI PING SHAN  9District 303  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 25543 VICTORIA  5District 303  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 25544 MACAU  6District 303  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 30119 TSIM SHA TSUI  0District 303  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 30386 HONG KONG THE PEAK  2District 303  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 31174 KOWLOON EAST  5District 303  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 31596 CITY  2District 303  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 31597 LION ROCK  6District 303  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 31598 KOWLOON SOUTH KOWLOON  0District 303  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 31770 KOWLOON TONG  3District 303  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 32139 KOWLOON WEST KOWLOON  16District 303  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 33464 HONG KONG SOUTH  8District 303  1  1  30 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 45 34053 NEW TERRITORIES L C  0District 303  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 34327 HONG KONG EAST  0District 303  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36342 HONG KONG QUEENSWAY  4District 303  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 36511 KOWLOON BEACON HILL  1District 303  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 37447 HONG KONG WEST  11District 303  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 38202 HONG KONG ISLAND  7District 303  1  1  22 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 17 38502 BRAEMAR HILL L C  1District 303  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 39917 SHATIN  14District 303  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 16 40041 MT CAMERON L C  4District 303  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 41755 HONG KONG NORTH  0District 303  0  0  29 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 6 45194 YUEN LONG  1District 303  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48057 HONG KONG PHOENIX  18District 303  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48247 BAUHINIA  10District 303  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 49829 TUEN MUN  13District 303  0  0  42 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 8 50094 HONG KONG PACIFIC  6District 303  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 51050 HONG KONG CENTURION  3District 303  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 51932 KOWLOON TSIM SHA TSUI EAST  7District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 52048 MACAU CENTRAL  7District 303  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 52099 HONG KONG SILVERSTRAND  16District 303  1  1  30 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 0 53091 HONG KONG PEARL ISLAND  15District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 53122 HONG KONG RED HILL  11District 303  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 53307 REPULSE BAY HONG KONG  5District 303  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 53497 HONG KONG CENTRAL  22District 303  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 54342 KWAI TSING  3District 303  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 54829 HONG KONG MAINLAND  4District 303  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 57272 HONG KONG HOLLYWOOD  1District 303  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 57615 HONG KONG METROPOLITAN  0District 303  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 61033 KOWLOON DIAMOND  4District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 61395 TSING YI-MA WAN TSING MA  0District 303  0  0  39 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 11 62423 HONG KONG MILLENNIUM  6District 303  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 63560 CENTER POINT H K S A R  13District 303  0  0  42 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 7 66933 HONG KONG HARBOUR VIEW  16District 303  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 68923 HONG KONG PEARL OF THE ORIENT  6District 303  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 77901 HONG KONG ASIA  6District 303  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 82352 WAN CHAI HONG KONG  9District 303  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 84305 CAUSEWAY BAY  9District 303  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 84702 MID LEVELS HONG KONG  18District 303  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 85922 HO MAN TIN  7District 303  0  0  22 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 10 86141 HONG KONG CITIZENS  16District 303  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 99510 HONG KONG NEW TERRITORIES EAST  11District 303  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 105117 HONG KONG SHOUSON HILL  21District 303  0  0  39 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 3 105346 HONG KONG SUN  4District 303  1  1  7 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 106311 HONG KONG PRINCE EDWARD  9District 303  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 107743 SHAM SHUI PO HONG KONG  3District 303  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 109169 HONG KONG NEW ERA  7District 303  0  0  29 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 14 115239 HONG KONG TSUEN WAN  10District 303  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 116529 HONG KONG YAU YAT CHUEN  1District 303  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 123007 Hong Kong Fortress Hill  12District 303  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 123050 South  2District 303  0  0  7 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 5 123890 Hong Kong Elements  7District 303  2  8  12 0  1  0 6  2  0  0

 5 124047 Hong Kong Fairview  2District 303  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 124994 Kowloon Bay Hong Kong  11District 303  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 125276 Hong Kong Yau Tsim Mong  4District 303  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 125576 Hong Kong New Territories West  5District 303  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 125826 Hong Kong Chinese Traditional Culture  9District 303  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 127093 Tai Po  5District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 128003 Hong Kong Centennial Passion  4District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 128173 Mt Davis Centennial  6District 303  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 128442 Hong Kong Morrison Hill  10District 303  0  0  26 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 11 128897 Kowloon City  2District 303  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 129276 Hong Kong Sai Kung  9District 303  1  3  20 3  0  0 3  0  3  0

 6 129987 Hong Kong Gold Coast  5District 303  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 130614 Hong Kong IFC  3District 303  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 131095 Hong Kong Tseung Kwan O  2District 303  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 21 132227 Hong Kong Peace  27District 303  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 132883 Hong Kong Stars  4District 303  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 132938 Hong Kong Everest  2District 303  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 134286 Hong Kong Greater Bay Area  4District 303  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 135917 Huaxia Hong Kong  0District 303  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 138033 Hong Kong Joy  11District 303  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 139144 Hong Kong Belt and Road  4District 303  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 141615 HONG KONG SIGNATURE  7District 303  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 142858 Kau To Shan  9District 303  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 146179 Hong Kong Elites  0District 303  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 147519 Hong Kong Jardines Lookout  7District 303  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 147520 Hong Kong Mai Po  4District 303  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 147539 Hong Kong New Kai Tak  3District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 147622 Hong Kong Prominent  2District 303  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 147690 Hong Kong Science Park  7District 303  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 149780 Hong Kong Olympic  4District 303  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 150045 Hong Kong Northern Metropolis  0District 303  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 150283 Hong Kong Universal Fraternity  9District 303  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 150628 Hong Kong Alba  10District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 151819 Hong Kong Clear Water Bay  10District 303  0  0  19 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 7 152665 Hong Kong Tung Chung  5District 303  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 152717 Hong Kong Chek Lap Kok  7District 303  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 152729 Hong Kong Aberdeen  2District 303  0  0  8 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 9 152825 Hong Kong Eagles Nest  9District 303  1  1  18 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 8 153401 Hong Kong Elite Sports  0District 303  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 154428 Hong Kong Mt Kellett  7District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 154790 Hong Kong Rosewood  15District 303  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 156095 Kowloon Peak  5District 303  1  3  15 0  0  0 1  2  0  0
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 5 156451 Hong Kong Kadoorie Hill  5District 303  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 156640 Hong Kong Wong Tai Sin  2District 303  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 157124 Macao Guia  13District 303  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 157315 Hong Kong Dragon Hill  16District 303  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 157523 Hong Kong Top Talents  1District 303  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 157999 Hong Kong Soho  3District 303  0  0  14 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 13 171532 Hong Kong Glenealy  10District 303  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 171953 Hong Kong Youths  10District 303  0  0  17 0  11  5 0  0  0  0

 1 171954 Hong Kong Jade  9District 303  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 177304 Hong Kong Rosmead  7District 303  4  4  14 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 178312 Hong Kong Mount Gough  9District 303  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 179421 Hong Kong Distance Runners  4District 303  0  0  13 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 19 179446 Hong Kong Kings Park  35District 303  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 181255 Hong Kong Ma On Shan  18District 303  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 181267 Hong Kong Cosmopolitan  10District 303  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 182659 Hong Kong Oriental Auspicious Dragon  11District 303  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 182815 Hong Kong Traditional Chinese Medicine  7District 303  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,627  2,512 885
 129

 22  32  3  54  525 7  3  0
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